Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

25.01
55.74
2:16.17
33.62
1:18.39
27.90
1:06.13

2:41.75

33.89

1:11.36

2:35.60

SC Time

24.49

54.15

2:05.88
5:30.21

32.76
1:11.80
2:51.41

2713
1:02.48
2:28.75

31.73
1:08.65
2:35.00
2:22.04
5:17.91

1:03.35

to SC

24.20
54.20
2:13.60
32.70
1:16.80
27.20
1:05.00

2:39.80

33.30

1:10.20

2:33.00

Converted
to LC

25.30

55.70

2:08.60
5:34.40

33.70
1:13.50
2:54.50

27.80
1:03.70
2:30.90

32.40
1:09.80
2:37.10
2:24.80
5:23.40

1:03.40

LC WA
Pts

584
594
420
459
382
508
418
317

335

378

393

SC WA
Pts

557

567

491
265
441
456
344
515
447
370
338
348
316
459
402
470

Date

23/01/22
25/01/20
05/02/17
01/02/20
25/07/21
01/02/20
02/02/19

28/01/17

12/02/17

03/02/18

11/02/17

Date

19/06/21

14/12/19

04/10/19
06/12/14
16/06/19
05/07/21
14/11/19
20/11/22
07/12/18
30/11/18
24/11118
09/11/18
05/10/18
27/09/19
31/10/18

19/07/21

Meet

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
South East Festival of Swimming 2021
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships

Meet

The University of Birmingham

NASL South Round 3

DDSC Club Champs 2019

Dartford District Club Championships 2014
Dartford Dash 2019

Dartford

DDSC Club Champs 2019

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Dartford District Club Championships 2018
Dartford District Club Championships 2018
Dartford District Club Championships 2018
Dartford District Club Championships 2018
Dartford District Club Championships 2018
DDSC Club Champs 2019

Dartford District Club Championships 2018

Dartford

Venue

Coventry

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Wycombe

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

London
Aquatics

Crystal Palace

London
Aquatics

Venue

Sport and
Fitness Ce

Tunbridge Wells
LC

Fairfield
Eltham
Medway Park
Fairfield
Fairfield
Sheffield
Fairfield LC
Fairfield LC
Eltham LC
Fairfield LC
Fairfield LC
Fairfield

Eric Liddell SC

Fairfield

Licence

WM220016
SE200206
SE170173
SE200207
SE210358
SE200207
SE190349
SE170172

SE170174

SE180334

SE170174

License

LEX2739

SE193329

SE192603
SE14015

SE191969
LEX3006

SE192607
NE222500
SE182144
SE182143
SE182142
SE182140
SE182136
SE192602
SE182139
LEX3483
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