Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	25.01	24.20	584	23/01/22	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	WM220016	1
100 Freestyle	55.74	54.20	594	25/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE200206	1
200 Freestyle	2:16.17	2:13.60	420	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170173	1
50 Breaststroke	33.62	32.70	459	01/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE200207	1
100 Breaststroke	1:18.39	1:16.80	382	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	SE210358	1
50 Butterfly	27.90	27.20	508	01/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE200207	1
100 Butterfly	1:06.13	1:05.00	418	02/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190349	1
200 Butterfly	2:41.75	2:39.80	317	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170172	1
50 Backstroke	33.89	33.30	335	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	SE170174	1
100 Backstroke	1:11.36	1:10.20	378	03/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	SE180334	1
200 Individual Medley	2:35.60	2:33.00	393	11/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	SE170174	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	24.49	25.30	557	19/06/21	The University of Birmingham	Sport and Fitness Ce	LEX2739	0
100 Freestyle	54.15	55.70	567	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Tunbridge Wells LC	SE193329	3
200 Freestyle	2:05.88	2:08.60	491	04/10/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Fairfield	SE192603	4
400 Freestyle	5:30.21	5:34.40	265	06/12/14	Dartford District Club Championships 2014	Eltham	SE14015	4
50 Breaststroke	32.76	33.70	441	16/06/19	Dartford Dash 2019	Medway Park	SE191969	3
100 Breaststroke	1:11.80	1:13.50	456	05/07/21	Dartford	Fairfield	LEX3006	0
200 Breaststroke	2:51.41	2:54.50	344	14/11/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Fairfield	SE192607	4
50 Butterfly	27.13	27.80	515	20/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield	NE222500	2
100 Butterfly	1:02.48	1:03.70	447	07/12/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC	SE182144	4
200 Butterfly	2:28.75	2:30.90	370	30/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC	SE182143	4
50 Backstroke	31.73	32.40	338	24/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Eltham LC	SE182142	4
100 Backstroke	1:08.65	1:09.80	348	09/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC	SE182140	4
200 Backstroke	2:35.00	2:37.10	316	05/10/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC	SE182136	4
200 Individual Medley	2:22.04	2:24.80	459	27/09/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Fairfield	SE192602	4
400 Individual Medley	5:17.91	5:23.40	402	31/10/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Eric Liddell SC	SE182139	4
100 Individual Medley	1:03.35	1:03.40	470	19/07/21	Dartford	Fairfield	LEX3483	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS